N

QP

WESTERN AUSTRALIAN OLYMPIC MEDALLISTS

John Winter *
Shirley Strickland* (3)
Kevin O’Halloran*
Herb Elliott

Lyn McClements
Neil Brooks

Peter Evans

Lee Capes

Michelle Capes
Sally Carbon
Elspeth Clement
Rechelle Hawkes
Lorraine Hillas (Wharton)
Sharon Buchanan
Jackie Pereira
Michelle Andrews
Karen Marsden
Kate Starre

Belinda Stowell
Todd Pearson (2)
William Kirby

Kate Hooper
Bridgette Gusterson
Danielle Woodhouse
Ryan Bayley (2)
Peter Dawson
Bevan George
Steven Hooker
Tessa Parkinson
Elise Rechichi

WEST AUSTRALIAN SILVER MEDALLISTS

Shirley Strickland*
Graham Gipson
Rolly Tasker*
Brian Glencross
Raymond Evans*
Don Martin

Eric Pearce
Gordon Pearce
Julian Pearce
Don Smart
Lynne Watson
Lyn McClements
Ric Charlesworth
David Bell

Mal Poole

Terry Walsh

Tony Lovrich

Neil Brooks
John Bestall
Warren Birmingham
Greg Corbitt
Damon Diletti

* Deceased

x WESTERN
4 AUSTRALIAN
OLYMPIC
COUNCIL

Athletics
Athletics
Swimming
Athletics
Swimming
Swimming
Swimming
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Yachting
Swimming
Swimming
Water Polo
Water Polo
Water Polo
Cycling
Cycling
Hockey
Athletics
Yachting
Yachting

Athletics
Athletics
Yachting
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Swimming
Swimming
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Rowing
Swimming
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey

1948
1952, 1956
1956

1960

1968

1980

1980

1988

1988

1988

1988
1988, 1996, 2000
1988

1988
1988, 1996
1996

1996
1996, 2000
2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2004

2004

2004

2008

2008

2008

1948
1956
1956
1968
1968
1968
1968
1968
1968
1968
1968
1968
1976
1976
1976
1976
1984
1984
1992
1992
1992
1992

Dean Evans

Rob Scott

Helen Denman
Ben Cureton

Glen Loftus
Antony Matkovich
Todd Pearson
John Steffensen
Clayton Fredericks
Lucinda Fredericks
Sonja Johnson
Eamon Sullivan (2)
Blair Evans

Hockey
Rowing
Swimming
Rowing
Rowing
Swimming
Swimming
Athletics
Equestrian
Equestrian
Equestrian
Swimming
Swimming

WEST AUSTRALIAN BRONZE MEDALLISTS

Shirley Strickland* (3)
David Dickson (3)
John Ryan
Raymond Evans*
Brian Glencross
Don Martin

Eric Pearce

Julian Pearce

Don Smart
Anthony Waters*
Peter Evans (3)
Kelvin Graham
Elizabeth Smylie
Ramon Andersson
Richard Nizielski
Lucy Tyler-Sharman
Stuart Carruthers
Damon Diletti

Paul Gaudoin

Mark Hager

Ron Snook

Julia Greville
Natalie Cook

Kerri Pottharst
Darryn Hill

Amber Bradley
Stuart Reside
Stefan Szczurowski
Rebecca Sattin
Robin Bell

Lisa Oldenhof

Kiel Brown

Bevan George
Fergus Kavanagh
Eamon Sullivan
Gemma Beadsworth
Emma Knox

Tommaso D’Orsogna

Glencora Ralph

Athletics
Swimming
Swimming
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Swimming
Canoe / Kayak
Tennis
Canoeing

Ice Skating (speed)

Cycling
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Rowing
Swimming
Volleyball Beach)
Volleyball Beach)
Cycling
Rowing
Rowing
Rowing
Rowing
Canoe/Kayak
Canoe/Kayak
Hockey
Hockey
Hockey
Swimming
Water Polo
Water Polo
Swimming
Water Polo

1992
1996
1996
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2008
2008
2008
2008
2012

1948, 1952
1960, 1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1964
1980, 1984
1988
1988
1992
1994
1996
1996
1996, 2000
1996, 2000
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
2000
2004
2004
2004
2004
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008, 2012
2008
2008, 2012
2008
2012
2012



